36
3
El
EC
TR
IC
 CH
AI

(kW)
standard chain
container
lifting height
(m)
(a)
largerchain
bucket
lifting height
(m)
Trolley
type
Weight
(kg)
productid
LK13/5000 5.000 5.6/1.4 1 16 x 45 1Am 60/40/180 6.0/1.3 10 16 12500 242 0803037
LK13/6300 6.300 5.6/1.4 1 16 x 45 1Bm 60/40/150 6.4/1.6 10 16 12500 242 0803039
LK13/8000 8.000 2.8/0.7 2 16 x 45 2m 60/40/240 6.0/1.3 5 8 12500 260 0803041
LK13/10000 10.000 2.8/0.7 2 16 x 45 1Am 60/40/180 6.0/1.3 5 8 12500 260 0803043
LK13/12500 12.500 2.8/0.7 2 16 x 45 1Bm 60/40/150 6.4/1.6 5 8 12500 260 0803045
Type a
(mm)
b
(mm)